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SECONDARY EXAMINATION

*€rar cqrut-q5l EE 3i6-dlfr6l / Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet

wr0rafrqI6rdIBft
This is to certify that :

ftarorarcEff
Father's Name Sh.
trrfrriFTETItrg8ft
Mother's Name Ms.
trafrfer / Date of Birth i ogtast2oos (NINTH MAY TWO THOUSAND FIVE)
fttnrsalalq / Name of School GIEI / District

S R SR SEC SCHOOL,BALTANA (AMBALA)

*SArsrsn$fuarpsfilocffAnfrgftEgsfl / has appeared in Secondary Examination conducted by Board

held in MARCH-2020
qqGFaffiaea"tvnwnrtftuf zi8nftqrdrsl? A nas been declared qualified as per details given below :

ffi : grard'6l *q ra dq frIq-qi q{ snerft B frnETq* 6r* ErrI aErr reefa ftqI ErqI? t

Note : The total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five Scoring" subjects.
Hrrnar aIET ga #{d dsrd 61 M
GeneralAwareness & Life Skills Grade : VERY GooD
r6-wgorardoarv M / Co-Curricular Activity Grade : A

fffiBhiwani
ffi6 Dated :

Enf 6ra atfrf$
lssued on Dated :

1UA7l2A20

11t1012022 ffiffi

aRslun ftsroq Eren +E
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(lSO 9001 :2015 CERTIFIED)ffi

KHUSHPREET KAUR

HARJINDER SiNGH

JASBIR KAUR

6,[16
Sr. No.

gltrIrb I Marrs Obtained qflWq / Hesult

Ecrq / Subject
glqr6
Marks

Obtained

6{trdlrifrlt316
Minimum Pass

Marks

BlfBro,a[oi-6
Maximum

Marks

*uff
Grade

Msr-e
Grade
Point

1

2

3

4

5

6

HINDI

ENGLISH

MATHEidATICS

SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCIENCE

PUNJABI

74

92

s8

86

86

84

33

33

33

33

33

oc

100

100

100

100

100

100

B++

A+

B+

A+

A

A

07

09

NC

09

08

08

qd*dr / TotatMarrs 422 500
Aoftsr6sflsd
GPA 08.20
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